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Details Classes Entries

25/10/2024 - 27/10/2024

2.4 Metre

Discard(s) after race : 4,8;
Scoring System : Low Point
Rating System : One Design
Race Officials : RO - Henri Antoine; RO - Jean-Francois Rome (SNEH); RO Results - Frédéric Noel (SNEH); RO - Philippe Lachapelle; NJ - Alain Van Vaerenbergh; |J - Leo Veckemans; NJ -
Jean Dumoulin; NJ - Philippe Godeau (SNEH); RRO - Axel Waucquez (SNEH); RO - Joelle Raskin;

Nr  Sail Number

1 E#4 GBR163

2 || g2 suier7
3 || mm BeL8O

4 W GER40
5 || GERO99

6 ™8 GERS80
7 = GER114
8 == NED36
B GER 1011
10 -

GER 72

FRA1

i
12 == NED59

13 GBR 171

14 | FRAO006
15 || GER 1105

16 |8 GER 847

Team

Megan PASCOE
Urs INFANGER
Ben van
CAUWENBERGH
Moritz JAKOBS
Detlef MULLER-
BOLING

Michael JAKOBS

Martin KOLLER

Henk van HEUVELN

Ulli LIBOR

Karin HOFMANN

Robert HUMBERT

Pieter VISSER

Martin PASCOE

Benoit MELEN

Markus VOGELE

Hendrik OBERHEID
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R1

4.0

2.0

(13.0)

7.0

(27.0)

3.0

8.0

5.0

(14.0)

6.0

1.0

(30.0)

9.0

R2

5.0

4.0

6.0

3.0

(18.0)

(19.0)

(24.0)

13.0

20

7.0

9.0

8.0

10.0

21.0

R3

3.0

2.0

8.0

(18.0)

5.0

4.0

12.0

13.0

7.0

6.0

R4

1.0

3.0

20

6.0

14.0

9.0

8.0

12.0

5.0

(24.0)

7.0

(23.0)

11.0

4.0
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R5

3.0

2.0

4.0

10.0

6.0

12.0

15.0

5.0

14.0

7.0

(19.0)

8.0

9.0

11.0

(30.0)

Overall results
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R6 R7 RS

1.0 (10.0) (3700  ~
DNF

(6.0) (7.0) 1.0 v

(16.0) 40 (B70) v
DNF

13.0 3.0 (370) v
DNF

8.0 2.0 (370) v
DNF

7.0 1.0 6.0 v

15.0 6.0 (B70) v
RET

20 1.0 (370) v
DNF

9.0 (25.0) (370) v
DNF

50 14.0 (B70) v
DNF

(19.0) 12.0 40 v

14.0 13.0 (B70) ~
DNF

(21.0) 20.0 10.0 v

20.0 5.0 (70) v
DNF

(25.0) 15.0 (370) v
DNF

11.0 (28.0) 8.0 v



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

== NED 62

NOR 115

= DEN1

B8 BEL13

I} FRAOT2

i § FRA 1009

GBR 143

I FRAO
B GER 131

g1 RL171

I8 GBR134

Efd GBR 1039

I8 FRA131

18 FRA208
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Frank HAVIK

Haavard Haktor
HOLSTAD

Frank NIELSEN

Jean-Paul
ALEXANDER

Christophe GUILBAUD

Loic EONNET

Katherine HEDLEY

Christophe ETORRE

Peter KRUEGER

Patrick HASSETT

Charles PONCELET

Brian HARDING

Guillaume SOUDEE

Alexandre LESAGE

Michel VILLETTE

Michael KERN

Michel ZADWORNY

Vincent LESAGE

Nicolas JOURDAN
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Hvidovre sejl ...

RYCB

Y CDEL'ILE...

Y CDEL'ILE...

FPSC

Y CDEL'ILE...

PBYC

NYC

SNEH

CCYC

CvML

VCNP

Y CDEL'ILE...

YCSB

SNEH

Y CDEL'ILE...

Y CDEL'ILE...

SNEH

DNC  Did not start; did not come to the starting area

DNF
RET

Did not finish

Retired
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120.0

123.0
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185.0

190.0

217.0

19.0

18.0
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(37.0)

RET

220

(26.0)
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DNC
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DNF
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25.0
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17.0

20.0
(31.0)
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12.0
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32.0
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DNC
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DNC
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(37.0)
DNF

10.0
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13.0
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25.0
(29.0)
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(32.0)
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28.0
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27.0

20.0
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12.0

(33.0)
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10.0
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31.0
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(31.0)

(23.0)

27.0

21.0

(32.0)

8.0

18.0

24.0
19.0

22.0

9.0

29.0

(33.0)

26.0

16.0

17.0

30.0

37.0
DNC

37.0
DNC

37.0
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3.0
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DNF

20

(37.0)
DNF

(37.0)
DNF

1.0
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(37.0)
DNF

(37.0)
DNF

(37.0)
RET

9.0

(37.0)
DNF

(37.0)
DNF

37.0
DNF

(37.0)
DNF

37.0
DNC

37.0
DNF

37.0
DNC



